Construction
• Attractive, Low Profile UV Stabilized Polycarbonate housing in a
pure White, Black or Gray finish
• Vandal resistant, UV stabilized clear polycarbonate lens fully
gasketed for use in wet locations
• Stainless steel captive screws secure the lens cover to the
housing
• Single or double face to order, universal mounting canopy and

Quick connect components provide fast, installer friendly
installation and ease of maintenance.
ORDERING GUIDE – TWL Example: TWL-EM-R-2U-W-SD
Model Operation Letter Color Number of Faces Housing Color Options
TWL Telesis Wet Location
LED Exit Sign
AC  AC Only 120/277
EM  Battery Back-up
Emergency
R  Red LED
G  Green LED
1U      Single Face
2U      Double Face
W White (with White Faceplate)
B Black (with Black Faceplate)
GY Grey (with White Faceplate)
SD  Self-Diagnostic Testing (EM units)
DKV1  2 Circuit Input 120VAC*
DKV2  2 Circuit Input 277VAC*
M990010  Wire Guard
TP  Tamper Proof Screws
* Dual circuit cannot be used with two live circuits
TWL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
TWL - 1/25/24
93/10” 81/2”
21/2”
44/10”51/2”
121/2”
E
CEC Title 20
Compliant